J8 ar
Plass

J9 ar
Plass

J10 ar
Plass

G8 ar
Plass

G9 ar
Plass

Startnr Navn
5 Emma Solberg

Startnr Navn
9 Johanne Bjgrk Urstad

Startnr Navn
12  Marielle Hoel
13 Milla Aurvaglid

Startnr Navn
6 Leon Johansen Belegu
7 Dennis Emilian Bredesen
8  Philip Dahl-Rismyhr

Startnr Navn
10  Aksel Andreas Lorang Dalbye
11  Lukas Ullnaess Gulbrandsen

Resultatliste
Klubb
Spydeberg IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Moss SK

Resultatliste
Klubb

Askim IF
Moss SK

Resultatliste
Klubb
Trgsken IL
Askim IF
Trosken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb

Moss SK
Askim IF

Klasse
J8ar

Klasse
J9ar

Klasse
J10ar
J 10 ar

Klasse
G8ar
G8ar
G8ar

Klasse
G9ar
G9ar

Prologtid
1.59

Prologtid
1.40

Prologtid
2.44
2.31

Prologtid
3.52
1.54
1.51

Prologtid
1.51
2.17



G10 ar
Plass

J11 ar
Plass

Startnr
14
15

4
17
18
19
20
21
22

Startnr
23
24
25

Startnr
38
39
35
36
37

Navn

Mathias Johannessen

Christer José Krokeide

Kristian Kirkeng

Oscar Christoffersen

Storm Halvor Svartedal

Thomas Aleksander Fjeld Hansen
Leo Nordhagen

Fredrik Signebgen

Hakon Lillegraven Langsaeter

Navn

Nora Lundem

Anna Solberg

Agnes Helene Hgyven Andersen

Navn

Andrea Pedersen Narmo

Marte Elisabeth Lillegraven Langszeter
Julie Brathen

Aurora Solberg Braathen

Julie Nordahl Solberg

Resultatliste
Klubb

Moss SK
Spydeberg IL
@stbygda
Askim IF
Trgsken IL
Spydeberg IL
Askim IF
Tistedalen FL
Trgsken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tregsken IL
Spydeberg IL
Tistedalen FL

Resultatliste
Klubb

Moss SK
Trgsken IL
Trgsken IL
Moss SK
Trgsken IL

Klasse
G 10 ar
G10ar
G 10 ar
G10ar
G 10 ar
G10ar
G 10 ar
G10ar
G 10 ar

Klasse
J11ar
J11ar
J11ar

Klasse
J12 ar
J12ar
J12 ar
J12ar
J12ar

Prologtid
2.16
2.05
2.09
1.51
2.12
2.06
1.53
2.11
1.52

Prologtid
1.36
1.42
1.43

Prologtid
1.29
1.35
1.44
1.44
1.44



G11 ar
Plass
1

O N OYUTL B WN

J13 ar
Plass
1
2
3

J14 ar
Plass
1

o Ul B WN

Startnr
31
29
26
27
34
32
28
30

Startnr
51
49
52

Startnr
67
66
69
64
63
65

Navn

Fredrik Hesjedal-Tronstad
Theo Johannes Sandelin
Eskild Levorstad

Oliver Sandbak-Skjgrten
Henrik Furseth

Simen Sglvberg

Nicklas André Jgrgensen
Jesper Buer Helle

Navn

Tora Rgnneberg Weng
Maren Sglvberg

Ingrid Elise Kullerud

Navn

Elise Fredheim Simonsen
Margit Sundby

Mina Jakobsen

Nora Brathen

Anne Toril Kvarsnes
Astrid Stigen

Resultatliste
Klubb
Spydeberg IL
Tocksfors IF
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Tregsken IL
Spydeberg IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Eidsberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Trgsken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Trgsken IL
Varteig IL
Varteig IL
Trgsken IL
Moss SK
Fredrikstad SK

Klasse
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar
G11ar

Klasse
J13ar
J13ar
J13ar

Klasse
J 14 ar
J14 ar
J 14 ar
J14 ar
J 14 ar
J14 ar

Prologtid
1.29
1.42
1.41
1.46
1.44
1.52
1.54
2.18

Prologtid
1.22
1.25
1.31

Prologtid
1.18
1.25
1.26
1.26
1.29
1.27



J15 ar
Plass

J16 ar
Plass

K17 ar
Plass

K19/20 ar
Plass
1
2

G12 ar
Plass

Startnr Navn
81 Sara Christoffersen
80 Sofie Eide Sulusnes
82 Emilie Hggne

Startnr Navn
87 Karin Selma Torbjgrnsdatter Larsen
86 Liv Katrine Alvim Hesleskaug

Startnr Navn
92  Kristina Bergquist
93 Martine Eldre Svendsby

Startnr Navn
94 Thea Maurtvedt
95 Marte Bergsland

Startnr Navn
46  Knut O Fredheim Simonsen
40 Vegard Steerk
45  Sander Flggstad

Resultatliste
Klubb

Askim IF
Tregsken IL
Remskog IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Mysen IF

Resultatliste
Klubb
Rgmskog IL
Tistedalen FL

Resultatliste
Klubb

Slitu IF
Trgsken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Trgsken IL
Trgsken IL
Moss SK

Klasse
J15ar
J15ar
J15ar

Klasse
J16 ar
J16 ar

Klasse
K17 ar
K17 ar

Klasse
K 19/20 ar
K 19/20 ar

Klasse
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar

Prologtid
2.52
2.59
2.52

Prologtid
2.45
3.02

Prologtid
2.34
2.38

Prologtid
2.33
2.42

Prologtid
1.27
1.29
1.39



(9

G13 ar
Plass
1

000NN O U D WN

G14 ar
Plass
1

N o ol wiN

43
41
42

Startnr
58
54
56
55
61
60
53
59
62

Startnr
75
77
70
71
76
73
74

Mats Eriksen Wold
Lucas Torp Johansen
Sondre Signebgen

Navn
Per Morten Finstad

Christian Alexander Saxegaard Klund
Storm Hjorteland Ingebrigtsen

Hakon Johansen

Mats Lund Sjgen

Andreas Olsen Tomta
Jonas Furseth

Herman Hesjedal-Tronstad
Arnt Theodor Svartedal

Navn

Marcus Dahl-Rismyhr
Mathias Johannessen
Julian Teige Haakaas
Martin Aandstad

Jesper Meistad Hermansen
Noah Lars Lindén

Peder Dahlen Gjgnnes

Trgsken IL
Mysen IF
Tistedalen FL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Trgsken IL
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Tregsken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Trgsken IL
Moss SK

Treggstad SK - Ski

Askim IF
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Spydeberg IL

G12ar
G12ar
G12ar

Klasse
G 13 ar
G13ar
G 13 ar
G13ar
G 13 ar
G13ar
G133ar
G13ar
G133ar

Klasse
G14ar
G14ar
G14ar
G14ar
G14ar
G14ar
G14ar

1.39
1.42
1.38

Prologtid
1.16
1.19
1.19
1.24
1.24
1.25
1.30
1.35
1.35

Prologtid
1.10
1.18
1.22
1.28
1.29
1.29
1.35



G15 ar
Plass

G16 ar
Plass

A w N

M17 ar
Plass

N o ok WwWwiN

M18 ar
Plass

Startnr
83
85

Startnr
89
90
88
91

Startnr

103
99

101
104
98

100
102

Startnr
107
105

Navn
Simen Lundem
Hans Peder Bergland

Navn

Jakob Mgller Glgersen
Herman Storm Segtnan
Herman Finsrud

Ole Andreas Saxegaard Klund

Navn

Peder Nytrgen Steimoen
Oscar Reiersen

Aksel Aimar Gundersen
Erik Stigen

Martin Lund Sjgen

Emil Johansen

Magnus Rgmuld Sandham

Navn
Johan Unneberg
Philip Drivenes

Resultatliste
Klubb
Trgsken IL
Mysen IF

Resultatliste
Klubb
Fredrikstad SK
Moss SK
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tregsken IL
Trgsken IL
Moss SK
Fredrikstad SK
Spydeberg IL
Spydeberg IL
Askim IF

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK

Klasse
G 15ar
G 15ar

Klasse
G16ar
G 16 ar
G16ar
G 16 ar

Klasse
M 17 ar
M 17 ar
M 17 ar
M 17 ar
M 17 ar
M 17 ar
M 17 ar

Klasse
M 18 ar
M 18 ar

Prologtid
2.27
2.33

Prologtid
2.28
2.31
2.32
2.28

Prologtid
2.21
2.19
2.21
2.20
2.29
2.32
2.36

Prologtid
2.15
2.31



3
4

M19/20 ar
Plass
1

A U1k WN

Menn senior
Plass
1
2
3

Superfinale
Plass
1

o U1k WN

106
108

Startnr
109
110
115
114
112
113

Startnr
117
118
116

Startnr
117
109
118
110
107
115

Asbjgrn Lund Onsaker
Sondre Try Myrmel

Navn

Petter Stokkeland

Jprgen Stigen

Mads Greni Arnesen

Sigve Nygaard Kolderup
Fredrik Fossum Jensen
Simen Meistad Hermansen

Navn

Ole Marius Svendsby
Sindre Odberg Palm
Sigurd Fredriksen Agnalt

Navn

Ole Marius Svendsby
Petter Stokkeland
Sindre Odberg Palm
Jgrgen Stigen

Johan Unneberg
Mads Greni Arnesen

Tregsken IL
Spydeberg IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Trgsken IL
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Spydeberg IL
Tregsken IL

Resultatliste
Klubb
Tistedalen FL
Tistedalen FL
Spydeberg IL
Fredrikstad SK
Tistedalen FL
Fredrikstad SK

M 18 ar
M 18 ar

Klasse
M 19/20 ar
M 19/20 ar
M 19/20 ar
M 19/20 ar
M 19/20 ar
M 19/20 ar

Klasse
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Klasse
Menn senior
M 19/20 ar
Menn senior
M 19/20 ar

M 18 ar
M 19/20 ar

2.28
2.34

Prologtid
2.09
2.12
2.16
2.11
2.25
2.37

Prologtid
2.09
2.09
2.21

Prologtid
2.09
2.09
2.09
2.12
2.15
2.16



